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Errata

Russian

Ch.3,4 Replace: “jébloko” with
pravilo, pravila (NOM.sg-
p) ‘rule’; “gord’ with
lad’ja, lad'ji (NOM.sg-pl)
‘rook’; “gospozy”  with
gospozi

p.121  kukla; mélodo (neut)

p.122

p.123

p.124
p.125
p.126
p.127
p.129
p.137

p.139

p.140
p.143

p.144

borody ‘beard-GEN.sy'’;
molodo; eksperimént; gory
IS GEN.SQ.

napisat’ ‘to write';
revol’juciénny;j

jébloki (Nom.pl)

gory (GEN.sQ)
eksperimént; akvaré’
eksperimént; fn: sekretér’
(jasce)(rica)
revol’juciénny;j

Replace “andlog” with
prolog ‘ prologue’;
xaraktery

patrontas-i, patrontas-i
svéz-ij; ves'jol-yj; pecjcs,
-j6t

Ziv-0, -j6s, -jot;

strig-U, striz-jos, -jot

p.148

p.149

p.150
p.151

p.152

stol

v[a]dovdz; go]kondmit’;
I’[ju] dojéd; zapatentovat’;
vodovoz

goérod

rfiJvol’ jucionnyj

(38) & (4a) s advokatom
g A]dvok[a]tom; (3b)

v afganistane
v[alfg[a]nist[&]ne;

(3c) & (4b) podzyvat’
p[a]dzyv[a]t’; (3d)
prijdlag[alt’; (4a)
g[A]dvokéatami
sadvokat[o]mi ‘ solicitor-
INSTR.pl"; (4c) vys[o]dsij;
(sadvo)(katom)

p.157-8 r[iJvol’juciénnyj; Delete

p.198
p.200
p.203
p.204

p.208

(18b);

gory (GEN.sQ)

jébloki (Nom.pl)

x6lodny, zl6stny, xmel’ ny
(44d) svja(Zsennyj; veter
(NOM.sg), vetra (GEN.SQ);
kukol’ nik

(52c¢) xmel’-jon



p.210
p.211

p.214
p.215
p.217

p.218
p.219

Salish
p.21
p.44

p.227

p.230

p.231
p.235

p.236
p.239

p.240

p.242

p.243
p.244

p.245
p.246

(56b) 1Uz-a, lUzica

fn: (ib) dozd-liv-yj; (iia)
dernistyj; (iib) salit’
puzati

kukol’ nik

kolbasé (DAT.sg); strig-U,
striz-j6s, -jot

ves'jol-yj

kolbasa

tugher-alut  /2ugter-
ulul/; 2es-t/xét-ekn
gVin-dm; (5d) is from Th
43

n/g’ *y=tym’'x*-m ‘bake in
earth oven’; gloss ‘he went
past me

likn’/; (4a) and (4c):
2plO-1sgS

p'en't-im’

mdcok™ ‘blackcap fruit’;
Pestwille

=slton; sip’éc’ ‘skin’

g/xen’ x¥=ay’ mx*

NOM Vfock=ground;

N ixVel=xadn (/N ixVel/)
n/q~ec=ikn’ Loc\warm
=back; g/p’ ux’=tym’ x*
NoMhaze=ground
K'it'=alp; fn: x“ay'-om-at
?aci Linda ‘Linda’s child
ran away’

t/k’ iw-ilx=alg™
pulpln’=éwt to s/c’aq?
=awm; K'it' =alp-t-o-n

John; (22a) Subj is 3sg
(23b) Subj is3sg

N ixVel=xadn (/N ixVel/)

p.247

p.248

p.251
p.252

p.254
p.255
p.258
p.262
p.263

p.264
p.268
p.269
p.271

p.272

p.273

slyuweh=ésk’i?
NoMherbalist=song
‘herbalist’s song’;

n/k’ ot-tmix™
Pes/pay=(u)s=(i)kn’

fn: /=il’eh/

p’atexic; heléw’; =usyep’;
=ix"anc'k’ /=ix“ec' k'/;
wik-t-ey-wze

/=elx™/

fn: /ewit/

heléw’

heco-?itsi

n/cig=lex™-n-t;

?€p’ =us-n-t-z-en;

[nc’ o?qule?x™m]; (574),
(57d) and (57g) are from
Carlson, B. & P. FHlett
(1989). “Spokane Diction-
ary.” University of Mon-
tana Occasional Papers in
Linguistics 6. Univer-sity of
Montana, Mis-soula,
Montana.

[sme?mélc’ e?]

K'it'=alp

ot =ul’ ox™

xVik' m-akx™

[xVok’ makx™]; xalq’
Examples (74b) are from E
66; The correct stress
pattern for (75b) is cig=
almox-an. Replace: (75) a
sip=us-am, bh. c'aw’'=0s
om; (c'aw’'=i)lap ‘to wash
thefloor’ (E 103);
(caw'=ga)(n’is-om) ‘to
brush one’ steeth’ (E 113)
(76d) n/pdx™=l-ags



p.275
p.276
p.281
p.283
p.284
p.285
p.288

p.290

(79b) ¢'aw’ =qgan’ is-om
n/pdx™=l-oQgs
n/cig=le?x™-n-t

fn: pcski-es

{ok’ V-min-t-sem-ex™
nés-t-sem-ex™

(103b) ‘tell-1plO-2sgS.
INDIC’

nes-mémn; piye?-+-nix™
kt Vone-?-PERSEV

p.291-2 xal-t-és; x31-€;

p.295

p.296

fn: nlém’ -oyx
Example (112d) isfrom
CWB 32.

na/xar=ank-tn



